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2021 WCKC Race and Membership fee schedule

WCKC Members Race Fees (+ GST)

Race Fees S
Additional Classes S
Transponder Rental

Max. family Rate S

WCKC Non-Members Race Fees (+GST)

Race Fees (Race Day only)

Additional Class

Transponder Rental

Practice Day before Race Day (must be entered in race)
Max Family Rate
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RaceNow! Fees (+GST)
Race Now by Dealer S

Miscellaneous Fees (+GST)

Day Pass, Non Member

Day Pass, Non Member pre-race (Saturday before race day)
Day Pass, family

WCKC T-Shirt S ML XL XXL

Electric hookup
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Annual Membership Fees (+GST)

Annual General WCKC Membership

Annual Full Access WCKC Membership

Fall Full Access WCKC Membership after Sept.

Dealer membership
*New Membership Application Fee (one-time fee for all 1% time members
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Volunteer bond

Storage Membership add on: WCKC Membership required (GST+PST)
Storage Membership 8' x 10" Unit, Gravel Entry

Storage Membership 8' x 10" Unit, Paddock Entry

Storage Membership 8' x 20" Unit, Gravel Entry

Storage Membership 8' x 20" Unit, Paddock Entry

Storage Membership 8' x 40" Unit, Gravel Entry

Storage Membership 8' x 40" Unit, Paddock Entry

VIP 8' x 10' near pit entry with 110 volt power & light

Container Deposit Fee (Refundable at end of rental)
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Fee's
100.00
30.00
Free
275.00

125.00
30.00
25.00

325.00

50.00

50.00
35.00
175.00
15.00
10.00

166.67
619.05
380.95
928.57

47.62
350.00

700.00
750.00
1,200.00
1,350.00
2,400.00
2,650.00
1,500.00
250.00

Incl. GST

S
S

W

v nununmnn

v nunmnunn

105.00
31.50

288.75

131.25
31.50
26.25

341.25

52.50

52.50
36.75
183.75
15.75
10.50

175.00
650.00
400.00
975.00

50.00

Incl. PST/GST

784.00

840.00
1,344.00
1,512.00
2,688.00
2,968.00
1,680.00



