

2021 WCKC Race and Membership fee schedule

WCKC Members Race Fees (+ GST)		Fee's Incl. GST		
Race Fees	\$	100.00	\$	105.00
Additional Classes	\$	30.00	\$	31.50
Transponder Rental		Free		
Max. family Rate	\$	275.00	\$	288.75
WCKC Non-Members Race Fees (+GST)			\$	-
Race Fees (Race Day only)	\$	125.00	\$	131.25
Additional Class	\$ \$	30.00	\$	31.50
Transponder Rental		25.00	\$	26.25
Practice Day before Race Day (must be entered in race)	\$	325.00	\$	341.25
Max Family Rate				
RaceNow! Fees (+GST)				
Race Now by Dealer	\$	50.00	\$	52.50
Miscellaneous Fees (+GST)				
Day Pass, Non Member	\$	50.00	\$	52.50
Day Pass, Non Member pre-race (Saturday before race day)	\$	35.00	\$	36.75
Day Pass, family	\$	175.00	\$	183.75
WCKC T-Shirt S M L XL XXL	\$ \$	15.00	\$ \$	15.75
Electric hookup	۶ \$	10.00	\$ \$	10.50
Ејестіс поокар	Ş	10.00	Ş	10.50
Annual Membership Fees (+GST)			\$	_
Annual General WCKC Membership	\$	166.67	\$	175.00
Annual Full Access WCKC Membership	\$	619.05	\$	650.00
Fall Full Access WCKC Membership after Sept.	\$	380.95	\$	400.00
Dealer membership	\$	928.57	\$	975.00
**New Membership Application Fee (One-time fee for all 1st time members	\$	47.62	\$	50.00
Volunteer bond	; \$	350.00	·	-
Storage Membership add on: WCKC Membership required (GST+	PST)		Incl.	PST/GST
Storage Membership 8' x 10' Unit, Gravel Entry	\$	700.00	\$	784.00
Storage Membership 8' x 10' Unit, Paddock Entry	\$	750.00	\$	840.00
Storage Membership 8' x 20' Unit, Gravel Entry	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,344.00
Storage Membership 8' x 20' Unit, Paddock Entry	\$	1,350.00	\$	1,512.00
Storage Membership 8' x 40' Unit, Gravel Entry	\$	2,400.00	\$	2,688.00
Storage Membership 8' x 40' Unit, Paddock Entry	\$	2,650.00	\$	2,968.00
VIP 8' x 10' near pit entry with 110 volt power & light	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,680.00
Container Deposit Fee (Refundable at end of rental)	\$	250.00		-